2020 Interagency Council on Homelessness Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, February 11t — Workgroup Meeting (1:00PM-3:00PM)
- Location: DCF (201 E Washington Ave.), Room H206
Thursday, March 12t — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM — Noon)

- Location: DVA (2135 Rimrock Rd), Room TBD

Thursday; Mareh 19+ —Quarterly Council Meeting-(11:00AM) - POSTPONED
Tuesday; April 21— \WorkeroupMeeting{10:00AM—Noony — POSTPONED
Tuesday, May 5® — Makeup Quarterly Council Meeting Online (11:00AM)

Wednesday; June 3«—Workeroup-Meeting-(10:00AM —Neoos) - POSTPONED
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Tuesday; June 9+ —Quarterly Couneil Meeting (11:00AM) - POSTPONED
Tuesday, June 30" — Makeup Workgroup Meeting Online (10:00AM — Noon)

Wednesday, July 22" — Makeup Quarterly Council Meeting Online (11:00AM)
Wednesday, August 19% — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM — Noon)
- Location: DOA (101 E Wilson St.), Room TBD
Tuesday, September 15% — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM — Noon)
Tuesday, September 29 — Quarterly Council Meeting (11:00AM)
Tuesday, October 6® — Makeup Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM-Noon)
- Location: DOC (3099 E Washington Ave), Secretary’s Conference Room
Wednesday, October 14t — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM — Noon)
- Location: DHS (1 W Wilson St.), Room TBD
Wednesday, December 204 — Workgroup Meeting (10:00AM — Noon)

Tuesday, December 8% — Quarterly Council Meeting (11:00AM)



